MOGOC	0005450
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700082854087
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/02/0701016021 **35.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	<b>FILED</b> 2001 JAN 26 P 3: 48 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

I.

1

1 | | |



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

January 9, 2007

MILISSA O DONNEU 5701 GOLDEN HILLS DR. MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55416

SUBJECT: PINNACLE USA, LLC Ref. Number: M06000005450

We have received your document for PINNACLE USA, LLC and your decke totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and speing returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 6 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. DRID,

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please Call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 407A00001800

26

ų 

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

4
COVER LETTER
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: PINNAdeUSA,LLC
(Name of Corporation)
DOCUMENT NUMBER: M 0 600 00 05 450
The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Melisso D'Donneu
Muli 550 O'Donnew (Name of Person) Allianz Life
(Firm/Company)
6701 Goldan Hills Dr. (Address) Minnapolis Un 55416 (City/State and Zip code)
(Address)
Minneaporis Un 55416 ARE
(City/State and Zip code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
(Name of Person) at (103) 765-665 w O (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Fumber)
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Humber)
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS:

J ... +

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

. .. .

Pinnacleush, LLC
(Name of limited liability company)
(Jurisdiction of its organization)
This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state.
This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.
5701 Golden Hills Drive (Mailing address)
Mnneapolis un 55416
The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the output of any change in its mailing address.
Ummull
(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)
Milissa D. Donney Asst Securitary

(Typed or printed name of signee)